
S.DHANALAKSHMI 
14,Mathar Bava Street, 
Begambur Post, 
Dindigul 624002, 
Tamilnadu. 

CARRIER OBJECTIVE: 

To associate myself in highly challenging and creative carrier where I can apply my Skill and contrnbute eficiency and efficiency to the organization with I have enclosed the resume for your reterence. 

Education qualification: M.A, M.Phil, M.Ed, Ph.D, [NET] --TAMIL 

Academic Details : 

Name of the 
SI.No Subject Schoo/lnstitution 

8 

2 

1. 

3. 

4 

6. 

7 

S.S.L.C 

H.S.C 

B.A 

M.A 

M.Phil 

B.Ed 

M.Ed 

Ph.D 

St. Joseph Girls Hr, Sec. 
School , Dindigul 

Our Lady Of Lourdes 
Girls 

RESUME 

Hr.Sec.School,Dindigul 

M.K University, Madurai. 

Gandhigram Rural 
University, Dindigul 

M.K University, Madurai. 

IGNOU, Delhi 

Sakthi College Of Arts & 
Science For 

Women,Oddanchatram 

University(or) 
Board/Trade 
Certificate 
State Bord 

State Bord 

M.K University, 

Gandhigram 
Rural University 

M.K University 

IGNOU 

Tamilnadu 
Teacher 
Education 

University 

M.K University, Madurai. M.K University 

Year of Percentge 
Passing 

1986 

1993 

1997 

1999 

2001 

2010 

Mebile Ne: 950045704 

2013 

2019 

% 

73.8% 

68.5% 

60% 

74% 

60% 

70% 

69% 



EXPERIENCE: 

Name 

Date of Birth 

Gender 

N.E.T -- PASSED -- 2010 

Marital Status 

Nationality 
Religion 

SI.NO 

Date: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Languages Known 

Place: Dindigu! 

INSTITUTE 
Sakthi College of Arts & Science For Women (2010 -2016) 

BIO -DATA 

Amman College of Arts & Science For Women (2016 � 2018) 
Sakthi College of Arts & Science For Women (2018-2021) 

S.DHANALAKSHMI 
13-04-1970 

Female. 

Married 

Indian 

Hindu 

Tarmil & English 

DECLARATION 

YEARS 

Thanking You, 

6 Years 

I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to best of my knowledge and belief given the opportunity, I whole prove to be an asset to the organization I serve. 

2 Years 

4 Years 

Yours Faithfully, 

(S.DHANALAKSHMI) 



. WORKING EXPERIENCE: 

Shri Maharishi Vidya Mandir Dindigul (CBSC School) 

St. Patrick's Matriculation higher Secondary School. 
Dindigul 

Sakthi College of Arts & Scieace for women. 
Oddanchatram 

III. THESIS / DESSERTATIONS 

DEGREE 

INSTITUTION 

Ph.D 

M.phil 

M.A 

IV. NATIONAL SEMINAR 

2. The role of Management in silapathikaram 

|3. The process of Expenditure in Islamic 

Feministic Thoughts in the writer of Vimala Ramani's Novels 

Feministic thoughts in the writer of Sumathi and Vidhay a 
Subramaniam's Novels 

4. The Position of Feminism and Dalitsm 

Feministic thoughts in the writer of Bama's Novels. 

1. The Partrayal of Imagined quality in kam ban's Kambaramayanam. 

5. Feministic thoughts in Vimala Ramani's Novels. 

V. INTERNATIONAL SEMINARS 

1. The role of food as a Medicine 

VI. SEMINAR 

TITLE 

2. The feministic thoughts in Jothir Latha Girija's Novel 

3. Remanticism in Sakespeare and 21 Century literature 

1. The psychological views in Tamil Proverbs. 

2. The life of Kalavanan N.S. Krishnan 

3. The necessicty of Women community 

YEARS 

4. The role of women in Muslim community 

1999- 2007 (9 Years ) 

2008-2011 (4 years) 

5. The role of widowhood in Vimalaramani's Novels 

2011 to Still Date (9Years) 



VII. WORKSHOP 

1. The role of personality 

i2. Faculty Development programme in Entreprencurship 

3. Basic Business Practices 

VIlII. AWARDS 

1. For the service of Tami! Language -" Kannadasan Award" - 2013 

2. "Kalvi Kalimani" Award for encouraging Studeats- 2014 

|3. Best Essay in Dhina Malar - Prize t complimentary 

IX 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

OTHER QUALIFICATIONS: 

Place : 

Date 

Acting as a Judges in various competitions conducted by MDMK, 
llakkia Kalam, Kamban Kalagam. 

Independence Day speech in Nesam TV. 

A speech about 'Andal' Govt Arts College Dindigul. 

Writing Research articles . 

Anti Ragging Cell (Co-ordinator). 

Head of Department - (Tamil) Sakthi college of Arts & Science. 

NSS-Programme Officer. 

I do here by declare that the above furnish details are true to the best of my 
knowledge of belief. 

Yours Sincerely 

(S. DHANALAKSHMI) 
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