RESUME

S.DHANALAKSHMI

14, Mathar Bava Street, Begambur Post, Dindigul 624002, Tamilnadu.

Callino 9345886827 Callino 6379575409 Mobile No: 9500915704

CARRIER OBJECTIVE:-

To associate myself in highly challenging and creative carrier where I can apply my Skill and contribute efficiency and efficiency to the organization with I have enclosed the resume for your reference.

Education qualification: M.A, M.Phil, M.Ed, Ph.D, [NET] -- TAMIL

Academic Details:

Sl.No	Subject	Name of the School/Institution	University(or) Board/Trade Certificate	Year of Passing	Percentge
1.	S.S.L.C	St. Joseph Girls Hr. Sec. School, Dindigul	State Bord	1986	73.8%
2	H.S.C	Our Lady Of Lourdes Girls Hr.Sec.School,Dindigul	State Bord	1993	68.5%
3.	B.A	M.K University, Madurai.	M.K University,	1997	60%
4	M.A	Gandhigram Rural University,Dindigul	Gandhigram Rural University	1999	74%
5	M.Phil	M.K University, Madurai.	M.K University	2001	60%
6.	B.Ed	IGNOU, Delhi	IGNOU	2010	70%
7	M.Ed	Sakthi College Of Arts & Science For Women,Oddanchatram	Tamilnadu Teacher Education University	2013	69%
	Ph.D	M.K University, Madurai.	M.K University	2019	Awayded

N.E.T -- PASSED -- 2010

EXPERIENCE:

SI.NO	INSTITUTE	
1.		YEARS
	Sakthi College of Arts & Science For Women (2010 – 2016)	6 Years
2.	Amman College of Arts & Science For Women (2016 – 2018)	2 Years
3,	Sakthi College of Arts & Science For Women (2018–2021)	4 Years

BIO -DATA

Name

S.DHANALAKSHMI

Date of Birth

13-04-1970

Gender

Female.

Marital Status

Married

Nationality

Indian

Religion

Hindu

Languages Known

Tamil & English

DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to best of my knowledge and belief given the opportunity, I whole prove to be an asset to the organization I serve.

Thanking You,

Date:

Yours Faithfully,

S. Dhanalaloshim

Place: Dindigul

(S.DHANALAKSHMI)

II. WORKING EXPERIENCE : School

INSTITUTION	YEARS
Shri Maharishi Vidya Mandir Dindigul (CBSC School)	1999 - 2007 (9 Years)
St. Patrick's Matriculation higher Secondary School. Dindigul	2008-2011 (4 years)
Sakthi College of Arts & Scieace for women. Oddanchatram	2011 to Still Date (9Years)

III. THESIS / DESSERTATIONS

DEGREE	TITLE
Ph.D	Feministic Thoughts in the writer of Vimala Ramani's Novels
M.phil	Feministic thoughts in the writer of Sumathi and Vidhay a Subramaniam's Novels
M.A	Feministic thoughts in the writer of Bama's Novels.

IV. NATIONAL SEMINAR

	1.	The Partrayal of Imagined quality in kam ban's Kambaramayanam.
	2.	The role of Management in silapathikaram
	3.	The process of Expenditure in Islamic
-	4.	The Position of Feminism and Dalitsm
-	5.	Feministic thoughts in Vimala Ramani's Novels.
1	- 1	

V. INTERNATIONAL SEMINARS

- 1. The role of food as a Medicine
- 2. The feministic thoughts in Jothir Latha Girija's Novel
- 3. Remanticism in Sakespeare and 21st Century literature

VI. SEMINAR

- 1. The psychological views in Tamil Proverbs.
- 2. The life of Kalavanan N.S. Krishnan
- 3. The necessicty of Women community
- 4. The role of women in Muslim community
- 5. The role of widowhood in Vimalaramani's Novels

VII. WORKSHOP

1.	The role of personality
2.	Faculty Development programme in Entrepreneurship
3.	Basic Business Practices

VIII. AWARDS

1.	For the service of Tami! Language - "Kannadasan Award" - 2013
2.	"Kalvi Kalimani" Award for encouraging Studeats - 2014
3.	Best Essay in Dhina Malar - Prize & complimentary

IX OTHER QUALIFICATIONS:

- 1. Acting as a Judges in various competitions conducted by MDMK, llakkia Kalam, Kamban Kalagam.
- 2. Independence Day speech in Nesam TV.
- 3. A speech about 'Andal' Govt Arts College Dindigul.
- 4. Writing Research articles .
- 5. Anti Ragging Cell (Co-ordinator).
- 6. Head of Department (Tamil) Sakthi college of Arts & Science.
- 7. NSS-Programme Officer.

I do here by declare that the above furnish details are true to the best of my knowledge of belief.

Place : Yours Sincerely
Date :

(S. DHANALAKSHMI)